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Programme

Time Topic Speaker
08.15 AM

08.30 AM

08.45 AM

09.10 AM

10.00 AM

10.45 AM

11.15 AM

12.45 PM

02.00 PM

Registration

Pre-course assessment

Basics of Image Capture and Dicom Viewers :
· Spiral CT Scanners
· Basics of HU and contrast
· Planes and Multi-planar reconstruction (MPR)

MPR for abdominal wall lesion

Anatomy for Ventral Hernias on Imaging

Fascial discontinuity and measuring defect sizes

Measuring diastasis recti

Volumetric Analysis of hernia sacs: · Tanaka Ratio

Break

Recurrent Hernias:
· Mesh identication 
· Tack identication

Find the mesh and guess the repair

GI Pathologies:
· Fistulae
· Internal hernias · Diverticulitis

Break

Into the chest:
· Hiatal & paraesophageal hernias 
· Thoracolumbar hernias

· Enterocutaneous stulae with hernias
· Paraesophageal + Incisional hernias
· Flank vs. Thoracolumbar identication &
  3D reconstruction

Anatomy for Inguinal Hernias on Imaging

Lunch Break

USG in AWR
· DASH
· Botulinum toxin injections · Identifying uid collections

Post-operative scans & Complications

Post-course Assessment
· Post-course assessment & Course Feedback

End Distribution of certicates 

All faculty

Eham Arora

Exercise

Eham Arora

Exercise

Exercise

Exercise

Ankit Mishra

Exercise

Ankit Mishra

David Lourié/
Eham Arora

Exercise

Ankit Mishra

Exercise

Assessment



For further details and information, please contact our Course Coordinators:

www.awrdeepimpact.com
awrsurgechennai@gmail.com

LIMITED SEATS ONLYREGISTER NOW

X-rad Course Fee

National Delegate: INR 7500 (+18% GST)

 International Delegate: USD 120
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Conference, 
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Book your 
accommodation
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Raghunath 
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