



AWRISURGE DEEPIMPACT 2025

3RD INTERNATIONAL CONFERENCE OF AWRSC POST CONFERENCE COURSE X-RAD COURSE

9[™] MARCH 2025 9:00 AM - 5:00 PM

VENUE:

Sri Ramachandra Institute of Higher Education and Research, Porur, Chennai



Scan QR code to register for Conference, Courses & Book your accommodation



www.awrdeepimpact.com

COURSE DIRECTORS



David Lourié Course Director



Ankit Mishra Course Director

INTERNATIONAL FACULTY



David Lourié Course Director



Ankit Mishra Course Director



Eham Arora Course Director

	PROGRAMME	
Time	Topic	Speaker
08.15 AM	Registration	
08.30 AM	Pre-course assessment	All faculty
08.45 AM	Basics of Image Capture and Dicom Viewers : · Spiral CT Scanners · Basics of HU and contrast · Planes and Multi-planar reconstruction (MPR)	Eham Arora
09.10 AM	MPR for abdominal wall lesion	Exercise
	Anatomy for Ventral Hernias on Imaging	Eham Arora
	Fascial discontinuity and measuring defect sizes	Exercise
	Measuring diastasis recti	Exercise
	Volumetric Analysis of hernia sacs: • Tanaka Ratio	Exercise
	Break	
10.00 AM	Recurrent Hernias: • Mesh identication • Tack identication	Ankit Mishra
	Find the mesh and guess the repair	Exercise
10.45 AM	GI Pathologies: • Fistulae • Internal hernias • Diverticulitis	Ankit Mishra
	Break	
11.15 AM	Into the chest: • Hiatal & paraesophageal hernias • Thoracolumbar hernias	David Lourié/ Eham Arora
	 Enterocutaneous stulae with hernias Paraesophageal + Incisional hernias Flank vs. Thoracolumbar identication & 3D reconstruction 	Exercise
12.45 PM	Anatomy for Inguinal Hernias on Imaging	
	Lunch Break	
02.00 PM	USG in AWR • DASH • Botulinum toxin injections • Identifying uid collections	Ankit Mishra
	Post-operative scans & Complications	Exercise
	Post-course Assessment · Post-course assessment & Course Feedback	Assessment
	End Distribution of certicates	

For further details and information, please contact our Course Coordinators:



Dr.Abirami J Raghunath 9500013252

> REGISTER NOW



Scan QR code to register for Conference, Courses & Book your accommodation

LIMITED SEATS ONLY

X-rad Course Fee National Delegate: INR 7500 (+18% GST) International Delegate: USD 120

www.awrdeepimpact.com awrsurgechennai@gmail.com